	Senior Thesis Defense Schedule

Regular Schedule: 3:00 – 4:00 | Early Release: 12:45 – 1:45 | Rooms 208 & 209


	
Monday, March 20

McHood

	
Tuesday, March 21

Gerkin


Atalla

	
Wednesday, March 22

Hovan


Brown
	
Thursday, March 23

Lipson


Robbins
	
Friday, March 24

[bookmark: _GoBack]Grady-O’Brennan


Wagner


	
Monday, March 27

Norris


Marmol
	
Tuesday, March 28

Lilly


Jeffries
	
Wednesday, March 29

Reece


Abel


	
Thursday, March 30

Duarte, B


Coughlon


	
Friday, March 31
*Early Release*
Haley


Sanchez


	
Monday, April 3

Paige


Gillis
	
Tuesday, April 4

Harper


Marvin

	
Wednesday, April 5
*Early Release*
Cardenas


Flanagan


	
Thursday, April 6

Torrez


Gressel
	
Friday, April 7

Conner


Kinerk


	
Monday, April 10

Nearing


Limpic
	
Tuesday, April 11

Minson


Noble
	
Wednesday, April 12

Church


Hermanson
	
Thursday, April 13

Kraxner


Daugs
	
Friday, April 14

No School

Good Friday


	
Monday, April 17

Fusillo


Balzhyk

	
Tuesday, April 18

Africa


Mendoza
	
Wednesday, April 19
*Early Release*
Tansley


Broome
	
Thursday, April 20

Ackerley


Burch, M.

	
Friday, April 21

Bill


Brook

	
Monday, April 24

Garrick


Westhouse

	
Tuesday, April 25

Burch, P.


May
	
Wednesday, April 26

Mulhern


Langlois
	
Thursday, April 27

Taylor


Gonzales

	
Friday, April 28
*Early Release*
Stephenson




	
Monday, May 1

Lentz


Scott
	
Tuesday, May 2

Golich


Murphy
	
Wednesday, May 3

Krolick


Morell

	
Thursday, May 4

Gomez


Arriola

	
Friday, May 5

Andaloro


	
Monday, May 8

Duarte, V.


Jakubczyk
	
Tuesday, May 9

Higgins


Ramirez
	
Wednesday, May 10

Zermeno


Slovik

	
Thursday, May 11

Cooper


Beaufeaux
	
Friday, May 12

*Early Release*


	
Monday, May 15
	
Tuesday, May 16

*Early Release*
	
Wednesday, May 17

*Early Release*
	
Thursday, May 18

*Early Release*
	
Friday, May 19

*Early Release*



